Victoria
Park

Tussenstand PAYDAY WINNER CHALLENGE

Plaats Paard

1 Geri Boko
2 Drogba Apache
3 Umbra
4 Hummer Scott
5 High Speed
6 Galvani Boko
7 Fleur Swagerman
8 Freiya van Jip
9 Gina EMC
10 Hedy Beuckenswyk
11 Hands Down
12 Elias DF
13 Fledder Greenwood
14 Godiva Flevo
15 Gideon H Renka
16 Grand River
17 Gigant Well
18 Hadya Cunera
19 Vaduz Wise As
20 Helen Boko
21 Heres Beuckenswijk
22 Harley D Energy
23 Floral Girl
24 Joffshore Vrijthout
25 Hollywood Star
26 Guy Pomponne
27 General Lee
28 Hasta la Vista
29 Devil
30 Velten Chopard
31 Dora de Legume
32 More Junction
33 Call Him George
34 Giel Wielinga
35 Pearl Stardust

36 Gina Schermer

PAYDAY WINNER CHALLENGE

Trainer

A. Bakker

E. Korrel

J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar

A. Posthumus
D.P. Tesselaar

F.W. van der Blonk
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
P. de Haan
J.W.M. Engwerda
E. Bot

A. de Wrede
A.W. Bosscha

B.J. Crebas

J. van Rijn

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
J.C. Bot

K.L.C. Roeges

E. Bot

H.W. Langeweg jr
H.W. Langeweg jr
H.W. Langeweg jr
Mw. S.K. de Glee
D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar
T.H. Kooyman
R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
W. Zwiers

J.W.M. Engwerda
J.G.C. van Veen
A.W. Bosscha
W.G. Hamming
R. de Beer

J.C. Bot

J.W.M. Engwerda

Punten

232
138
134
125
121
115
110
109
106
100
90
83
82
82
79
72
71
67
67
67
66
66
65
58
58
56
56
54
54
44
43
43
41
40
40
40



37 Hurricane

38 Highlander

39 Heart of Steel

40 Borka Ling

41 Fabulous Well
47 El Salsa

43 Gently Boko

44 Hamilton Quick
45 Gwendolyn Flevo
46 Hindy Heikant
47 Emotion

48 Giant Starlake
49 Cesare W

50 Ghilaine F Boko
51 Gerrit Schermer
52 Emile Renka

53 Dark Witch Sisu
54 Victorymoko

55 Unstoppable

56 Fakhir Fanatic
57 Ghita Pasel

58 lasi

59 Apollonia

60 Hold Me Quick
61 Hector di Quattro
62 Happy Occagnes
63 Haley Vredebest
64 Grady Stardust
65 Amigo Cortina
66 Galya Fortuna
67 Miss Mara

68 Golden Avenue
69 Gonda Schermer
70 Daisy va Camstra
71 Flits Harley

72 Early Smiling

73 Flavius Boko

74 Volare Gar

75 Zarch Wise As

76 Glenfeddich

77 Caesar WT

78 Henbianca Boko
79 Velten La Varenne
80 Future Boko

81 ElbertH

82 lhagua F Boko

83 Getreadyfortakeoff
84 Fonne Pomponne
85 Diola P

J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger
P.L.E. Wortel

J.C. Bot

W.C. Steur

W. van der Zwaan
B.J. Crebas

H. Hamming
H.W. Langeweg jr
D.P. Tesselaar
H.W. Langeweg jr
K.L.C. Roeges

P.J. Strooper

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
J.W.M. Engwerda
S. Schoonhoven
J.C. Bot

Mw. U. Augst
Mw. S. de Vries
M. Hauber

W. Nimczyk

R.T. de Vlieger
B.J. Crebas

A.J. Mollema

A. Ripoll Rigo
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.H. Janssen

R. Bot

G.G.M. Gommans
E. Bot

B.J. Crebas
J.W.M. Engwerda
T.D. Verhulst
B.G.M. Vader
D.P. Tesselaar
T.H. Kooyman
R.T. de Vlieger

E. Bot

W.G. Goedhart
H.N. Lammers
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. Y. Wagenaar
F.W. van der Blonk
C. Hetteling

R.T. de Vlieger
A.W. Bosscha

E. Korrel

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen

40
40
40
38
36
36
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
28
25
25
25
25
25
24
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
10
10



86 Fire Lane

87 Cassandra D

88 Obsession Eden

89 Gerco Impuls

90 Diamant de Miranda

91 Eyegloss

92 Diamond Twigs

93 Ultras As

94 Fyny Promise

95 Velten Swan Lake

96 Eissel

97 Giga Well

98 Viko de Mai

99 Freek Schermer
100 Euforia
101 Hardwell de Heot
102 Barbert
103 Fury di Mucho
104 Catar
105 Harbour Eightysix
106 Flash Starlake
107 Fernando Meadow

J. Demmink

E. Korrel

J.C. Bot

R.T. de Vlieger

F. Sap

J.P. Kloppenburg
C. Hetteling

R.T. de Vlieger
H.R.J. van Riel
Mw. Y. Wagenaar
J.T. de Jong

J.C. Bot

G. de Jong

A. Bakker

C.H. Loman
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.C. Bot

H. Hamming

R. de Beer

H.W. Langeweg jr
R.T. de Vlieger

J. Westenbrink

[ e e
o O o o

P P P R R PP PR PR PP P DN N O O OO



